
Builder or Owner Information

Bill To Application Date

Address Office Contact

Office Phone

Project Information

Site Address

Subdivision Section Phase Block Lot

Site Contact # of LUE's

Cell Phone Meter Size

Signature of Company Representative Printed Name Date of Signature

Description

Total Fees Due

per LUE

per LUE

per LUE

Application/Permit Fee (one time fee)

Plumbing Inspection Fee (5)

Fee

Base Connect Fee

Deposit

Wastewater Tap Fee

575.00

Water Tap Fee

Parks & Recreation (3% increase yearly) 

per LUE

Water Capital Recovery Fee

TotalUnit

Each

Each

50.00

30.00

per LUE

50.00$      

115.00$    

30.00$      

200.00$    

Permit Application

New Commercial Facility

Brushy Creek MUD PWS # 2460061

Wastewater Capital Recovery Fee

per LUE

Each

1,109.20$ 

220.00$    

60.00$      

2,095.00$ 

1,804.00$ 

Last Updated 04-2024

NOTE: Brushy Creek M.U.D. ("District") has adopted the current Uniform Plumbing Code.   New construction shall not be occupied 
until a “Certificate of Occupancy” is issued by Brushy Creek M.U.D.  Certificate of Occupancy shall be issued after all inspections have passed 
and copies are received and recorded by Brushy Creek M.U.D.

I and my Company are responsible for staying compliant with other entities. Any meter larger than a 1-inch  shall be a compound 
meter,  or other District approved metering system. All residential and commercial construction requires a Certificate of 
Compliance from Williamson County.  Please contact the County at 943-3620.

By my signature below I and my Company agree to follow the current edition of the Uniform Plumbing Code with local amendments, and the 
District Rules and Regulations.   I further acknowledge that I and my Company understand the necessary requirements that must be submitted 
to the District before a Certificate of Occupancy will be issued.


