

## **Permit Application**

## **New Commercial Facility**

## Brushy Creek MUD PWS # 2460061

## **Builder or Owner Information**

Bill To		Applica	tion Date			
Address		Office Contact				
	Office Phone					
Project Information						
Site Address						
Subdivision	Section	Phase	Block	Lot		
Site Contact		#	of LUE's			
Cell Phone	Meter Size					

**NOTE:** Brushy Creek M.U.D. ("District") has adopted the current **Uniform Plumbing Code**. New construction shall not be occupied until a "Certificate of Occupancy" is issued by Brushy Creek M.U.D. Certificate of Occupancy shall be issued after all inspections have passed and copies are received and recorded by Brushy Creek M.U.D.

I and my Company are responsible for staying compliant with other entities. Any meter larger than a 1-inch shall be a compound meter, or other District approved metering system. All residential and commercial construction requires a Certificate of Compliance from Williamson County. Please contact the County at 943-3620.

By my signature below I and my Company agree to follow the current edition of the Uniform Plumbing Code with local amendments, and the District Rules and Regulations. I further acknowledge that I and my Company understand the necessary requirements that must be submitted to the District before a Certificate of Occupancy will be issued.

Signature of Company Representative	Printed Name		Date of Signature
Description	Fee	Unit	Total
Application/Permit Fee (one time fee)	\$ 50.00	Each	50.00
Plumbing Inspection Fee (5)	\$ 115.00	Each	575.00
Base Connect Fee	\$ 30.00	Each	30.00
Deposit	\$ 200.00	per LUE	
Parks & Recreation (3% increase yearly)	\$1,109.20	per LUE	
Water Tap Fee	\$ 220.00	per LUE	
Wastewater Tap Fee	\$ 60.00	per LUE	
Water Capital Recovery Fee	\$2,095.00	per LUE	
Wastewater Capital Recovery Fee	\$1,804.00	per LUE	
Last Updated 04-2024	Total	Fees Due	